.185
 ø.018
.215
.025
.040
0.1
.100
.100

72-T70YE-Value B
72-T70XH-Value C
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
594-63P(value code) D
594-63X(value code) E
594-63M(value code) F
594-63S(value code) G
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
72-T7RYB-Value J
72-T7RYA-Value K
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig. Value Price Each
1 25 50 100 200 500
594-63P102T7 H 1K 2.70 2.49 2.25 2.06 1.95
Call
for
Qoute
594-63P202T7 H 2K 2.48 2.28 2.23 1.99 1.88
594-63P502T7 H 5K 4.31 3.76 3.12 2.90 2.66
594-63P103T7 H 10K 3.24 2.82 2.34 2.06 1.95
594-63P203T7 H 20K 4.31 3.76 3.12 2.90 2.66
594-63P503T7 H 50K 4.31 3.76 3.12 2.90 2.66
594-63P104T7 H 100K 3.93 3.42 2.85 2.26 2.21
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig. Value Price Each
1 25 50 100 200 500
594-63P102T4 I 1K 4.31 3.76 3.12 2.90 2.66
Call
for
Qoute
594-63P502T4 I 5K 4.31 3.76 3.12 2.90 2.66
594-63P103T4 I 10K 4.31 3.76 3.12 2.90 2.66
594-63P203T4 I 20K 4.31 3.76 3.12 2.90 2.66
594-63P503T4 I 50K 4.31 3.76 3.12 2.90 2.66
594-63P104T4 I 100K 4.31 3.76 3.12 2.90 2.66
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Price Each
1 25 50 100
2.90 2.42 2.19 1.94